
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 

No. 
7 

977 
81 
79 
77 
8 
9 

21 
2 

20 
22 
75 
10 
5 

64 
6 

27 
99 
28 
72 
44 
3 

86 
4 

17 

Class 
GTC 
GTC 
GTB 
GTB 
CLASS 1
GTB 
CLASS 1
GTB 
Clio Cup 
Clio Cup 
Clio Cup 
Clio Cup 
Clio Cup 
Clio Cup 
Clio Cup 
CLASS 2
CLASS 2
Clio Cup 
Clio Cup 
AE86 
AE86 
CLASS 2
AE86 
GTB 
AE86 

Team Name 
Rabdan Motorsports 
Rabdan Motorsports 
Dragon Racing 
Dragon Racing 
ALL-INKL.COM Muennich Motorspo
Valluga Racing 
MOUHRITSA by DRAGON Racing 
Valluga Racing 
Uniq with TT Racing 
GPX 
GPX 
Xcel Motorsport 
TT Racing 
TT Racing 
TT Racing 
Pro-Autotech 
R2Race 
TT Racing 
TT Racing 
ROWE Motor Oil 
Bangladesh Motorsports 
R2Race 
Bangladesh Motorsports 
AGMC BMW Racing by 3Y Technolo
Rabdan Motorsports 

Name 
Helal ALMAZROUEI 
Saif ALAMERI 
Omair AL MEHERI 
Amir FEYZULIN 
Rene MUENNICH 
Leo LOUCAS 
Alexandros ANNIVAS 
Rhea LOUCAS 
Jerzy SPINKIEWICZ 
Pierre-Brice MENA 
Stuart HALL 
Kevin DAY 
Rahil TANEJA 
Eduardo MIRANDA 
Ahmed AL MELAIHI 
Ricky COOMBER 
Aiman SADAT 
Kenny MURRAY 
Charlotte SIMMONDS 
Ahmad AL MAJID 
Avik ANWAR 
Jahid KARIM 
Ishayet HOOSAIN 
Fabian DUFFIEUX 
Butti ALMAZROUEI 

Nat 
UAE 
UAE 
UAE 
RUS 
GER 
CYP 
GRE 
CYP 
POL 
FRA 
GBR 
GBR 
IND 
MEX 
UAE 
GBR 
BGD 
SCO 
GBR 
UAE 
BGD 
FRA 
BGD 
BEL 
UAE 

Laps 
4 
4 
9 
9 
9 

11 
7 
9 
6 
6 
7 
7 
7 
9 
9 
6 
6 
7 
7 
3 
7 
6 
2 
6 
7 

Diff 

0.560 
1.278 
2.804 
2.885 
4.075 
4.555 
6.466 

14.338 
14.353 
15.150 
15.398 
15.721 
15.824 
15.849 
16.107 
16.393 
16.590 
19.179 
20.510 
21.855 
24.189 
24.612 

Gap 

0.560 
0.718 
1.526 
0.081 
1.190 
0.480 
1.911 
7.872 
0.015 
0.797 
0.248 
0.323 
0.103 
0.025 
0.258 
0.286 
0.197 
2.589 
1.331 
1.345 
2.334 
0.423 

Best Tm 
1:43.093 
1:43.653 
1:44.371 
1:45.897 
1:45.978 
1:47.168 
1:47.648 
1:49.559 
1:57.431 
1:57.446 
1:58.243 
1:58.491 
1:58.814 
1:58.917 
1:58.942 
1:59.200 
1:59.486 
1:59.683 
2:02.272 
2:03.603 
2:04.948 
2:07.282 
2:07.705 

Sorted on best lap time

CAR 77 - LAP 2 - LAP TIME INVALIDATED - TRACK LIMITS 
CAR 21 - LAPS 2 AND 3 - LAP TIMES INVALIDATED - TRACK 
LIMITS CAR 8 - LAP 3 - LAP TIME INVALIDATED - TRACK LIMITS 
CAR 20 - LAP 2 - LAP TIME INVALIDATED - TRACK LIMITS 
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CAR 4 - LAPS 4 AND 5 - LAP TIMES INVALIDATED - TRACK LIMITS 
CAR 17 - LAPS 4, 5 AND 6 - LAP TIMES INVALIDATED - TRACK LIMITS 
CAR 22 - LAPS 5, 6 AND 7 - LAP TIMES INVALIDATED - TRACK LIMITS 
CAR # 44 - 3 PLACE GRID PENALTY -  FOR CAUSING AN AVOIDABLE CONTACT IN PREVIOUS RACE 
HELAL ALMAZROUEI - 3 PLACE GRID PENALTY FOR CAUSING AN AVOIDABLE COLLISION IN PREVIOUS RACE 
CAR 17 - BREACH OF CLAUSE 22.1 OF THE REGULATION - BEST LAP TIME INVALIDATED 

CAR 6 - BREACH OF CLAUSE 22.1 OF THE REGULATION - BEST LAP TIME INVALIDATED 
CAR 4 - BREACH OF CLAUSE 22.1 OF THE REGULATION - BEST LAP TIME INVALIDATED 



Lap 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

p7 

(21) Rhea LOUCAS 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

p9 

(4) Fabian DUFFIEUX 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

p6 

(2) Jerzy SPINKIEWICZ 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(20) Pierre-Brice MENA 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

p6 

(22) Stuart HALL 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

(6) Ricky COOMBER 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

p6 

(75) Kevin DAY 

1 

Lap Tm 

1:48.929 

1:47.648 

5:36.068 

1:48.772 

1:47.944 

1:53.498 

1:52.429 

1:51.264 

5:15.626 

1:51.651 

1:50.628 

1:49.559 

1:49.648 

2:05.597 

1:50.734 

5:12.043 

1:46.897 

1:45.934 

2:05.027 

1:57.610 

11:48.638 

1:58.160 

1:57.431 

1:57.489 

1:57.836 

1:57.446 

1:57.456 

1:57.676 

2:04.247 

5:51.710 

1:58.837 

1:58.243 

1:58.001 

1:57.692 

1:58.158 

2:02.115 

1:58.475 
5:42.172 

1:59.200 

2:53.334 

S1 

42.934 

42.698 

43.123 

42.794 

42.400 

44.435 

44.397 

43.578 

43.344 

43.435 

44.210 

42.025 

41.485 

41.722 

47.264 

47.285 

47.300 

47.187 

47.210 

47.073 

46.996 

47.830 

47.507 

47.427 

47.239 
47.518 

49.823 

48.188 

48.600 

1:03.441 

S2 

29.601 

28.856 

30.337 

29.256 

28.955 

29.228 

29.998 

30.135 

29.943 

30.965 

30.071 

29.537 

30.561 

31.532 

29.965 

30.871 

28.964 

28.681 

32.516 

32.701 

30.858 

31.659 

31.208 

30.932 

30.956 

33.286 

31.319 

31.379 

31.171 
31.337 

32.752 

31.437 

31.286 

31.139 

31.053 
31.125 

34.530 

32.248 

30.938 
33.369 

31.248 

47.202 

S3 

36.394 

36.094 

41.015 

36.393 

36.195 

38.489 

37.996 

36.732 

38.926 

37.108 

37.213 

36.587 

36.814 

38.937 

36.494 

37.838 

35.856 

35.702 

40.018 

39.488 

39.526 

39.667 

39.199 

39.346 

40.623 

39.307 

39.381 

39.273 

39.432 

40.109 

44.037 

39.570 

39.450 

39.435 

39.400 
39.515 

43.443 

40.044 

39.349 
41.428 

39.352 

50.082 

Time of Day 

10:45:09.906 

10:46:57.554 

10:56:48.987 

10:58:37.759 

11:00:25.703 

11:02:19.201 

10:43:31.560 

10:45:23.989 

10:47:15.253 

10:56:52.937 

10:58:44.588 

11:00:35.216 

11:02:24.775 

11:04:14.423 

11:06:20.020 

10:45:29.852 

10:47:20.586 

10:56:54.541 

10:58:41.438 

11:00:27.372 

11:02:32.399 

10:46:00.400 

10:47:58.010 

11:01:59.173 

11:03:57.333 

11:05:54.764 

11:07:52.253 

10:56:58.694 

10:58:56.530 

11:00:53.976 

11:02:51.432 

11:04:49.108 

11:06:53.355 

10:48:25.072 

10:56:54.657 

10:58:53.494 

11:00:51.737 

11:02:49.738 

11:04:47.430 

11:06:45.588 

10:42:50.312 

10:44:52.427 

10:46:50.902 

10:57:01.857 

10:59:01.057 

11:01:54.391 

10:45:31.996 

Lap 

(7) Helal ALMAZROUEI 

1 

2 

3 

4 

(977) Saif ALAMERI 

1 

2 

3 

4 

(81) Omair AL MEHERI 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

p9 

(79) Amir FEYZULIN 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

p9 

(77) Rene MUENNICH 

1 

2 

p3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

p9 

(8) Leo LOUCAS 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

(9) Alexandros ANNIVAS 

1 

Lap Tm 

1:43.497 

1:43.093 
1:44.453 

1:45.607 

1:43.653 
1:47.701 

1:48.767 

1:46.813 

7:09.537 

1:45.200 

1:44.834 

1:44.626 

1:44.371 

1:53.903 

1:51.306 

1:46.642 

1:49.182 

6:22.363 

1:45.897 

1:47.249 

1:46.992 

2:01.282 

1:46.155 

2:12.381 

9:40.220 

1:46.993 

1:45.978 

1:51.610 

1:46.339 

1:57.340 

1:50.728 

1:48.283 

1:51.188 

5:39.572 

1:47.533 

1:47.714 

1:47.904 

1:53.986 

1:47.168 

1:47.553 

S1 

41.015 

40.830 
41.271 

41.333 

40.876 
41.175 

42.785 

42.102 

41.182 

41.170 
41.172 

41.315 

41.715 

43.787 

41.565 

41.434 

41.485 

41.532 

41.409 

43.542 

42.367 

49.872 

42.747 

42.236 

42.025 

42.469 

42.321 

43.429 

43.168 

43.261 

42.631 

42.497 

42.558 

45.657 

42.584 

42.667 

S2 

28.971 

27.916 

27.729 
28.593 

28.478 

29.454 

28.036 
31.734 

30.741 

29.217 

28.943 

28.548 

28.218 

28.242 

27.999 

28.484 

33.853 

30.793 

29.119 

29.126 

29.806 

28.573 

30.443 

30.264 

31.222 

38.014 

28.555 

34.572 

33.488 

28.610 

28.267 

30.214 

28.229 
28.574 

31.600 

30.072 

28.977 

28.994 

28.745 

29.159 

29.394 

30.808 

28.423 

28.653 

31.413 

S3 

36.028 

34.566 

34.534 
34.589 

35.581 

34.760 

34.678 
34.728 

38.384 

36.765 

35.768 

35.742 

35.470 

35.446 

35.212 

35.057 

39.663 

36.683 

35.909 

38.585 

36.512 

35.795 

35.228 
35.282 

53.841 

35.233 

41.794 

35.636 

35.475 

39.371 

35.641 

44.249 

37.186 

36.102 

38.895 

36.081 

36.110 

36.021 

35.914 

37.497 

36.119 

36.199 

38.205 

Time of Day 

10:42:58.329 

10:44:41.826 

10:46:24.919 

10:48:09.372 

10:42:55.336 

10:44:40.943 

10:46:24.596 

10:48:12.297 

10:43:54.580 

10:45:43.347 

10:47:30.160 

10:56:36.134 

10:58:21.334 

11:00:06.168 

11:01:50.794 

11:03:35.165 

11:05:29.068 

10:42:33.731 

10:44:25.037 

10:46:11.679 

10:48:00.861 

10:56:34.822 

10:58:20.719 

11:00:07.968 

11:01:54.960 

11:03:56.242 

10:43:08.231 

10:44:54.386 

10:47:06.767 

10:56:46.987 

10:58:33.980 

11:00:19.958 

11:02:11.568 

11:03:57.907 

11:05:55.247 

10:42:45.506 

10:44:36.234 

10:46:24.517 

10:48:15.705 

10:56:38.162 

10:58:25.695 

11:00:13.409 

11:02:01.313 

11:03:55.299 

11:05:42.467 

11:07:30.020 

10:43:20.977 
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Lap 

(44) Avik ANWAR 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

(27) Aiman SADAT 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(86) Ishayet HOOSAIN 

1 

2 

(17) Butti ALMAZROUEI 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

(3) Jahid KARIM 

1 

Lap Tm 

7:12.130 

2:06.115 

2:05.668 

2:06.058 

2:05.084 

2:04.948 

2:11.478 

2:11.670 

2:10.460 

2:07.282 

2:07.691 

2:07.705 

2:11.031 

7:07.405 

2:08.382 

2:07.945 

2:06.328 

2:06.105 

S1 

50.687 

49.896 

49.529 

49.710 

49.867 

52.110 

51.277 

51.857 

51.250 

51.302 

51.147 

51.749 

51.210 

50.253 

50.257 

50.213 

S2 

42.805 

35.618 

33.132 

33.418 

33.452 

33.136 

32.928 

36.411 

34.967 

34.253 

34.864 

33.445 

33.417 

39.646 

33.981 

36.920 

34.522 

34.679 

34.571 

33.751 

33.866 

33.184 

34.976 

S3 

1:01.503 

44.118 

42.296 

42.354 

43.077 

42.238 

42.153 

45.243 

44.401 

46.140 

43.739 

42.587 

42.972 

44.149 

42.577 

46.259 

44.760 

43.208 

42.601 

43.941 

42.205 
42.708 

2:56.068 

Time of Day 

10:47:39.922 

10:57:19.343 

10:59:25.458 

11:01:31.126 

11:03:37.184 

11:05:42.268 

11:07:47.216 

10:57:23.764 

10:59:35.242 

11:01:46.912 

11:03:57.372 

11:06:04.654 

11:08:12.345 

10:45:20.668 

10:47:28.373 

10:45:52.118 

10:48:03.149 

10:58:01.384 

11:00:09.766 

11:02:17.711 

11:04:24.039 

11:06:30.144 

11:01:46.941 

Lap 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

p7 

(10) Rahil TANEJA 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

(5) Eduardo MIRANDA 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

(64) Ahmed AL MELAIHI 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

p9 

(99) Kenny MURRAY 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

p7 

(28) Charlotte SIMMONDS 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

p7 

(72) Ahmad AL MAJID 

1 

2 

3 

Lap Tm 

2:04.394 

7:04.708 

1:59.354 

1:58.491 

1:59.161 

2:17.320 

6:01.671 

2:00.004 

1:59.680 

1:59.410 

1:58.814 
1:58.942 

2:08.203 

1:59.422 

7:16.260 

2:00.568 

1:59.575 

2:00.213 

1:58.917 

1:59.651 

2:08.195 

1:59.924 

6:35.195 

1:59.087 

2:02.849 

1:59.081 

1:58.942 

2:14.496 

2:07.362 

5:50.306 

2:00.578 

2:00.492 

1:59.683 

2:21.212 

2:03.800 

5:55.008 

2:02.686 

2:02.272 
2:02.411 

2:14.617 

2:03.603 
2:03.963 

S1 

47.947 

47.412 

47.823 

53.830 

47.719 

48.303 

48.154 

47.648 
47.721 

55.174 

47.861 

47.970 

47.848 

47.850 

47.619 

47.978 

47.708 

47.483 

47.496 

47.461 

48.163 

48.635 

48.000 

52.890 

49.590 

51.297 

49.590 
50.199 

S2 

38.008 

31.586 

31.353 

31.658 

34.405 

31.845 

32.091 

31.394 

31.541 

31.414 

31.235 

32.880 

32.883 

31.282 
33.444 

32.335 

31.463 

31.782 

31.401 

31.297 

31.637 

34.757 

31.930 

31.896 

31.679 

34.910 

1:24.002 

33.309 

32.624 

34.919 

32.822 

32.509 

S3 

40.164 

44.835 

39.821 

39.726 

39.680 

46.024 

40.194 

39.983 

39.715 

39.752 

39.986 

43.029 

40.122 

40.264 

49.379 

40.249 

40.251 

40.558 

39.873 

40.359 

46.834 

41.784 

39.791 

45.250 

39.742 

40.609 

39.655 

39.585 

49.620 

40.937 

40.178 

41.242 

40.901 

41.032 

40.360 

40.649 

40.567 

43.902 

41.191 
41.255 

Time of Day 

10:47:36.390 

10:56:55.822 

10:58:55.176 

11:00:53.667 

11:02:52.828 

11:05:10.148 

10:45:46.593 

10:57:07.166 

10:59:07.170 

11:01:06.850 

11:03:06.260 

11:05:05.074 

11:07:04.016 

10:43:53.535 

10:46:01.738 

10:48:01.160 

10:57:30.615 

10:59:31.183 

11:01:30.758 

11:03:30.971 

11:05:29.888 

11:07:29.539 

10:43:56.664 

10:46:04.859 

10:48:04.783 

10:56:56.682 

10:58:55.769 

11:00:58.618 

11:02:57.699 

11:04:56.641 

11:07:11.137 

10:44:36.705 

10:46:44.067 

10:57:04.917 

10:59:05.495 

11:01:05.987 

11:03:05.670 

11:05:26.882 

10:45:10.154 

10:47:13.954 

10:58:02.824 

11:00:05.510 

11:02:07.782 

11:04:10.193 

11:06:24.810 

10:43:22.748 

10:45:26.351 

10:47:30.314 
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POLE POSITION

 11
977 Saif ALAMERI

1:43.653

 12
81 Omair AL MEHERI

1:44.371

 23
79 Amir FEYZULIN

1:45.897

 24
7 Helal ALMAZROUEI

1:43.093

 35
77 Rene MUENNICH

1:45.978

 36
8 Leo LOUCAS

1:47.168

 47
9 Alexandros ANNIVAS

1:47.648

 48
21 Rhea LOUCAS

1:49.559

 59
2 Jerzy SPINKIEWICZ

1:57.431

 510
20 Pierre-Brice MENA

1:57.446

 611
22 Stuart HALL

1:58.243

 612
75 Kevin DAY

1:58.491

 713
10 Rahil TANEJA

1:58.814

 714
5 Eduardo MIRANDA

1:58.917

 815
64 Ahmed AL MELAIHI

1:58.942

 816
6 Ricky COOMBER

1:59.200

 917
27 Aiman SADAT

1:59.486

 918
99 Kenny MURRAY

1:59.683

 1019
28 Charlotte SIMMONDS

2:02.272

 1020
72 Ahmad AL MAJID

2:03.603
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 1121
3 Jahid KARIM

2:07.282

 1122
4 Fabian DUFFIEUX

 1223
44 Avik ANWAR

2:04.948

 1224
17 Butti ALMAZROUEI
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